
 
 

 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity: Spentex Industries Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  SPENTEX 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Dec-2015  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly 
paid up shares? 

No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
Convertible Securities? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 
which depository receipts are issued? 

No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-
in? 

Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge 
or otherwise encumbered? 

Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
differential Voting Rights? 

No  

 
 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Categ
o ry  
(I) 

Category 
of 

shareholde
r 

(II) 

Nos. 
of 
share
h 
olders 

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-
up 

No. of 
shares 

underlyin
g 

Total 
nos. 
share

s 

Shareholdin
g as a % of 
total no. of 
shares 

Number of Voting 
Rights held in each 
class of securities 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlyin
g 

Shareholding , 
as a % 

assuming full 
conversion 

Number 
of 

Locked 
in 

shares 

Number 
of 

Shares 
pledged 

or 

Number of 
equity 
shares 

held 

Sub-
categoriza

tion of 
shares 

(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in Shareholding 
held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ No 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form of 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  
(XIV) shares 

No of 
Voting 
Rights 

Tota
l as 

a 
% of 
(A+B
+ C) 

No
. 

(a) 
As a 
% 
of 
tota
l 
Sha

No
. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar
e s 

held 

 As a % of Warrants) capital) under 
(A+B+C2) (X)   

Cla
s s 

Cla
s s 

To
t 

(XI)= (VII)+(X)   As a % of  



 
 

 

 

eg: 
X eg:

y 
al (A+B+C2) r es 

hel
d 
(b) 

(b) 
Sub-
Cate
gory 
I 

 

Sub-
Cate
gory 
III 

 

Sub-
Cate
gory 
III 

 

A Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group 

9 3779722
6 

  377972
26 

42.1 3779
7226 

 377
972
26 

42.1   14000
00 

1.56 377
972
26 

100 37797226 

B Public 37233 5197480
9 

  519748
09 

57.9 5197
4809 

 519
748
09 

57.9    0   50829337 

C Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public 

0 0   0 0 0  0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 

C1 Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

0 0   0 0 0  0 0    0   0 

C2 Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

0 0   0 0 0  0 0    0   0 

 Total 37242 8977203
5 

0 0 897720
35 

100 8977
2035 

0 897
720
35 

100 0 0 14000
00 

1.56 377
972
26 

100 88626563 



 
 

 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X Class 
Y Tot 

al of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 
Family 

 7 18433
168 

  184331
68 

20.53 18433
168 

 184
331
68 

20.53   0 0 184
331
68 

100 18433168 

 MUKUND 
CHOUDHAR
Y 

AAA
PC26
45K 

 52730
83 

  527308
3 

5.87 52730
83 

 527
308
3 

5.87   0 0 527
308
3 

100 5273083 

 KAPIL 
CHOUDHAR
Y 

AAA
PC22
69B 

 52285
30 

  522853
0 

5.82 52285
30 

 522
853
0 

5.82   0 0 522
853
0 

100 5228530 

 AJAY 
KUMAR 
CHOUDHAR
Y 

AAA
PC11
22F 

 44602
92 

  446029
2 

4.97 44602
92 

 446
029
2 

4.97   0 0 446
029
2 

100 4460292 

 JYOTI 
CHOUDHAR
Y 

AAD
PC93
01R 

 17710
39 

  177103
9 

1.97 17710
39 

 177
103
9 

1.97   0 0 177
103
9 

100 1771039 

 RITU 
CHOUDHAR
Y 

AAD
PC93
00Q 

 15611
88 

  156118
8 

1.74 15611
88 

 156
118
8 

1.74   0 0 156
118
8 

100 1561188 

 LEKHA 
DEVI 

AAFP
C513

 96035   96035 0.11 96035  960
35 

0.11   0 0 960
35 

100 96035 



 
 

 

 

CHOUDHAR
Y 

7P 

 CHIRANJIL
AL 
CHOUDHAR
Y 

ALZP
C258
5L 

 43001   43001 0.05 43001  430
01 

0.05   0 0 430
01 

100 43001 

b Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
) 

 0 0   0 0 0  0 0   0 0 0 0 0 

c Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 0 0   0 0 0  0 0   0 0 0 0 0 

d Any Other 
(specify) 

 2 19364
058 

  193640
58 

21.57 19364
058 

 193
640
58 

21.57   1400
000 

1.56 193
640
58 

100 19364058 

 CLC 
TECHNOLO
GIES 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

AAB
CC37
24D 

 18300
000 

  183000
00 

20.38 18300
000 

 183
000
00 

20.38   1400
000 

1.56 183
000
00 

100 18300000 

 C L C AND 
SONS 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

AAB
CC82
03H 

 10640
58 

  106405
8 

1.19 10640
58 

 106
405
8 

1.19   0 0 106
405
8 

100 1064058 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 

 9 37797
226 

0 0 377972
26 

42.1 37797
226 

0 377
972
26 

42.1 0 0 1400
000 

1.56 377
972
26 

200 37797226 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals 

(Non-
Resident 
Individuals/ 
Foreign 
Individuals) 

 0 0   0 0 0  0 0   0 0 0 0 0 

b Government  0 0   0 0 0  0 0   0 0 0 0 0 



 
 

 

 

c Institutions  0 0   0 0 0  0 0   0 0 0 0 0 
d Foreign 

Portfolio 
Investor 

 0 0   0 0 0  0 0   0 0 0 0 0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0   0 0 0  0 0   0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 9 37797
226 

0 0 377972
26 

42.1 37797
226 

0 377
972
26 

42.1 0 0 1400
000 

1.56 377
972
26 

200 37797226 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & 

Name of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PA
N 
(II) 

Nos. 
of 

share
h 

older 
(III) 

No. 
of 

fully 
paid 
up 

equit
y 

share 
s 

held 
(IV) 

Partly 
paid-

up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlyin
g 

Depositor
y 

Receipts 
(VI) 

Total 
nos. 
share

s 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Shareho
l ding % 
calculat
e d as 

per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % 
of 

(A+B+C2
) VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held 
in each class of securities 

(IX) 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstandin

g 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdi
n g , as a 

% 
assuming 

full 
conversio

n of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentag

e of 
diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

Number 
of 

Locked in 
shares 

(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 
encumbere

d (XIII) 

Num
ber 
of 

equi
ty 

shar
es 

held 
in 

dem
ateri
aliz 
ed 

form 
(XIV) 

Sub-
categorization of 

shares 

No of Voting Rights Total 
as a % 

of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No
. 
(a) 

As a 
% 
of 

tota
l 

Sha
r es 
hel
d 

(b) 

No. 
(N
o t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 

s 
held 
(Not 
appli

c 
able) 
(b) 

Shareholding (No. 
of shares) under 

Clas
s 
X 

Clas
s 
Y 

To
t 
al 

Sub-
Cat
egor
y I 

Su
b-
C
at
eg
or
y 
II 

Sub-
Cate
gory 
III 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Mutual 

Funds/ 
 12 21207   21207 0.02 2120

7 
 212

07 
0.02    0   1030

6 



 
 

 

 

b Venture 
Capital 
Funds 

 0 0   0 0 0  0 0    0   0 

c Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

 0 0   0 0 0  0 0    0   0 

d Foreign 
Venture 
Capital 
Investors 

 0 0   0 0 0  0 0    0   0 

e Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 

 0 0   0 0 0  0 0    0   0 

f Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 36 4858   4858 0.01 4858  485
8 

0.01    0   1938 

g Insurance 
Companies 

 0 0   0 0 0  0 0    0   0 

h Provident 
Funds/ 
Pension 
Funds 

 0 0   0 0 0  0 0    0   0 

i Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0   0 0 0  0 0    0   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(1) 

 48 26065 0 0 26065 0.03 2606
5 

0 260
65 

0.03 0 0 0 0   1224
4 

2 Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(
s)/ President 
of India 

 0 0   0 0 0  0 0    0   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

3 Non-
institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Individuals -  36376 218480 0 218489 24.34 2184 0 218 24.34 0 0 0 0 0 0 2083



 
 

 

 

926 26 8926 489
26 

3931 

i Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal 
share capital 
up to Rs. 2 
lakhs. 

 36244 11951
403 

  119514
03 

13.31 1195
1403 

 119
514
03 

13.31    0   1093
6408 

ii Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal 
share capital 
in excess of 
Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 132 98975
23 

  989752
3 

11.03 9897
523 

 989
752
3 

11.03    0   9897
523 

b NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

 0 0   0 0 0  0 0    0   0 

c Employee 
Trusts 

 0 0   0 0 0  0 0    0   0 

d Overseas 
Depositories 
(holding 
DRs) 
(balancing 
figure) 

 0 0   0 0 0  0 0    0   0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 809 30099
818 

  300998
18 

33.53 3009
9818 

 300
998
18 

33.53    0   2998
3162 

 Body 
Corporate 

 524 95059
36 

  950593
6 

10.59 9505
936 

 950
593
6 

10.59    0   9447
938 

 Clearing 
Members 

 153 96615
3 

  966153 1.08 9661
53 

 966
153 

1.08    0   9661
53 

 Non 
Residents 

 126 34698
4 

  346984 0.39 3469
84 

 346
984 

0.39    0   2883
26 



 
 

 

 

 Trusts  5 28095   28095 0.03 2809
5 

 280
95 

0.03    0   2809
5 

 Foreign 
Company/FII 
(VCIGPM 
Ltd) 

 1 19252
650 

  192526
50 

21.45 1925
2650 

 192
526
50 

21.45    0   1925
2650 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(3) 

 37185 51948
744 

0 0 519487
44 

57.87 5194
8744 

0 519
487
44 

57.87 0 0 0 0   5081
7093 

 Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2
)+(B)(3) 

 37233 51974
809 

0 0 519748
09 

57.9 5197
4809 

0 519
748
09 

57.9 0 0 0 0   5082
9337 



 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 
) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X Class 
Y Tot 

al percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 
1 Custodian/DR 

Holder 
 0 0   0 0 0  0 0    0   0 

2 Employee 
Benefit Trust 
/ Employee 
Welfare Trust 
under SEBI 
(Share Based 
Employee 
Benefits and 
Sweat Equity) 
Regulations, 
2021 

 0 0   0 0 0  0 0    0   0 

 Total Non-
Promoter- 
Non Public 
Shareholding 
(C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO) 
 



 
 

 

 

 Name PAN Passport No. in 
case of a foreign 
national 

Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation / 
acquisition of 
significant beneficial 
interest 

Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable 
dividend or any other 
distribution 

Exercise of 
control 

Exercise of 
significant influence 

 
 

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits  
 Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%) 

 
 

Table II- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 
 

Table III- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 

Table III- Person in Concert 
 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 
Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


