- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Spentex Industries Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SPENTEX
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Dec-2015
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in lockedin?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ o ry (I)	Category of shareholde r (II)	Nos. of share h olders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid- up	No. of shares underlyin g	Total nos. share s	Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of shares	Ri	Number of the second se	ld in e	ach	No. of Shares Underlyin g	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion	Loc ii	-	SI	imber of hares edged or	Number of equity shares held	Sub- categoriza tion of shares
		(III)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as		(E	X)		Outstanding	of convertible			oth	nerwise	in	Shareholding
			held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	per SCRR,					convertible	securities (as a	<u>(X</u>	<u>II)</u>	encu	umbered	dematerializ	No
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage of			(XIII)	ed form	of
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)					(including	diluted share						shares
							As a % of	No	of Voting		Tota I as	Warrants)	capital)	No	As a %	No	As a % of	(XIV)	under
							(A+B+C2)		Rights		а	(X)		(a)	of	(a)	total		
								Cla	Cla	То	% of (A+B		(XI)=(VII)+(X)		tota I		Shar e s		
								s s	s s	t	+ C)		As a % of		Sha		held		

						eg: X	eg: y	al			(A+B+C2)		r es hel d (b)		(b)		Sub- Sub- Cate Sub- Cate gory Cate gory III gory I III
Promoter & Promoter Group	9	3779722 6		377972 26		3779 7226		377 972 26	42.1			14000 00		377 972 26	100	37797226	
	37233	5197480 9		519748 09		5197 4809		519 748 09	57.9				0			50829337	
Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	
Shares underlying DRs	0	0		0	0	0		0	0				0			0	
Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0		0	0	0		0	0				0			0	
Total	37242	8977203 (5)	897720 35		8977 2035		897 720 35	100	0	0	14000 00		377 972 26	100	88626563	

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol				nts held in	No. of	Shareholdin		ber of		nber of	Number of
	of the Shareholders (I)	(II)	shareh older (III)	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity shares held	shares underlying Depository Receipts	nos. shares held (VII =	ding % calculate d as per SCRR,	ea _	ach class ((I	of secu X)	irities	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	g , as a % assuming full conversion	sh	ked in ares XII)	pled	hares Iged or erwise Imbered	equity shares held in dematerializ
				share s held (IV)	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as a % of Total	securities (including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a	No. (a)	As a % of total		XIII) As a % of total	ed form (XIV)
								(VIII)	Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2		Shar es held (b)		share s held (b)	
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hi ndu undivided Family		7	18433 168			184331 68	20.53	18433 168		184 331 68	20.53			0	0	184 331 68	100	18433168
	MUKUND CHOUDHAR	AAA PC26 45K		52730 83			527308 3	5.87	52730 83		527 308 3	5.87			0	0	527 308 3	100	5273083
	KAPIL CHOUDHAR Y	AAA PC22 69B		52285 30			522853 0	5.82	52285 30		522 853 0	5.82			0	0	522 853 0	100	5228530
	AJAY KUMAR CHOUDHAR Y	AAA PC11 22F		44602 92			446029 2	4.97	44602 92		446 029 2	4.97			0	0	446 029 2	100	4460292
	JYOTI CHOUDHAR Y	AAD PC93 01R		17710 39			177103 9	1.97	17710 39		177 103 9	1.97			0	0	177 103 9	100	1771039
	CHOUDHAR	AAD PC93 00Q		15611 88			156118 8	1.74	15611 88		156 118 8	1.74			0	0	156 118 8	100	1561188
	LEKHA DEVI	AAFF C513)	96035			96035	0.11	96035		960 35	0.11			0	0	960 35	100	96035

	CHOUDHAR Y																		
	CHIRANJIL AL CHOUDHAR Y	ALZP C258 5L		43001			43001	0.05	43001		430 01	0.05			0	0	430 01	100	43001
b	Central Government/ State Government(s		0	0			0	0	0		0	0			0	0	0	0	0
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0			0	0	0		0	0			0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)		2	19364 058			193640 58	21.57	19364 058		640 58	21.57			000	1.56	640 58		19364058
	CLC TECHNOLO GIES PRIVATE LIMITED	AAB CC37 24D		18300 000			183000 00	20.38	18300 000		183 000 00	20.38			1400 000	1.56	183 000 00		18300000
	C L C AND SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	AAB CC82 03H		10640 58			106405 8	1.19	10640 58		106 405 8	1.19			0	0	106 405 8	100	1064058
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	37797 226		0	377972 26		37797 226	0	972 26	42.1	0	0	000	1.56	972 26		37797226
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		0	0			0	0	0		0	0			0	0	0	0	0
b	Government		0	0			0	0	0		0	0			0	0	0	0	0

c	Institutions	0	0			0	0	0		0	0			0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign	0	0			0	0	0		0	0			0	0	0	0	0
	Portfolio																	
	Investor																	
e	Any Other	0	0			0	0	0		0	0			0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(A)(2)																	
	Total	9	37797	0	0	377972	42.1	37797	0	377	42.1	0	0	1400	1.56	377	200	37797226
	Shareholding		226			26		226		972				000		972		
	of Promoter									26						26		
	and Promoter																	
	Group (A)=																	
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)																	

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PA N (II)	Nos. of share h older (III)	No. of fully paid up equit y share s held (IV)	Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlyin g Depositor y Receipts (VI)	Total nos. share s held VII = IV+V+VI	Shareho I ding % calculat e das per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII		oer of Vot each class (l			No. of Shares Underlying Outstandin g convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Total shareholdi n g , as a % assuming full conversio n of convertible securities (as a	Lock sha	mber of ked in ares (II)	Si pled oth enc	mber of hares dged or erwise umbere (XIII)	Num ber of equi ty shar es held in dem ateri	catego	Sub- orizatio hares	on of
									Clas s X	Voting R Clas S Y	To t al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights		percentag e of diluted share capital) (XI)	No (a)	As a % of tota I Sha r es hel d (b)	No. (N o t ap pli ca ble) (a)	As a % of total share s held (Not appli c able) (b)	aliz ed form (XIV)	Sharef of sha Sub- Cat egor y I	Su b-	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			<u> </u>
a	Mutual		12	21207			21207	0.02	2120		212	0.02				0			1030			
	Funds/								7		07								6			

b	Venture	0	0			0	0	0		0	0				0			0
	Capital																	
	Funds																	
С	Alternate	0	0			0	0	0		0	0				0			0
	Investment																	
	Funds																	
d	Foreign	0	0			0	0	0		0	0				0			0
	Venture																	
	Capital																	
	Investors																	
e	Foreign	0	0			0	0	0		0	0				0			0
	Portfolio																	
	Investors																	
f	Financial	36	4858			4858	0.01	4858		485	0.01				0			1938
	Institutions/									8								
	Banks																	
g	Insurance	0	0			0	0	0		0	0				0			0
	Companies																	
h	Provident	0	0			0	0	0		0	0				0			0
	Funds/																	
	Pension																	
	Funds																	
i	Any Other	0	0			0	0	0		0	0				0			0
	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total	48	26065	0	0	26065	0.03	2606	0	260	0.03	0	0	0	0			1224
	(B)(1)							5		65								4
2	Central	0	0			0	0	0		0	0				0			0
	Government/																	
	State																	
	Government(
	s)/ President																	
	of India																	
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	(B)(2)																	
3	Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	institutions																	
a	Individuals -	36376	21848	0	0	218489	24.34	2184	0	218	24.34	0	0	0	0	0	0	2083

			926	26		8926	489 26			3931
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2	36244	11951 403	119514 03	13.31	1195 1403		13.31	0	1093 6408
ii	lakhs. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	132	98975 23	989752 3	11.03	9897 523	989 752 3	11.03	0	9897 523
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	809	30099 818	300998 18	33.53	3009 9818	300 998 18	33.53	0	2998 3162
	Body Corporate	524	95059 36	950593 6	10.59	9505 936		10.59	0	9447 938
	Clearing Members	153	96615 3	966153		9661 53	966 153		0	9661 53
	Non Residents	126	34698 4	346984	0.39	3469 84	346 984	0.39	0	2883 26

Trusts	5	28095		28095	0.03	2809	280	0.03				0	2809
						5	95						5
Foreign	1	19252		192526	21.45	1925	192	21.45				0	1925
Company/FII		650		50		2650	526	5					2650
(VCIGPM							50						
Ltd)													
Sub-Total	37185	519480	0	519487	57.87	5194 0	519	57.87	0	0	0	0	5081
(B)(3)		744		44		8744	487	,					7093
							44						
Total Public	37233	519740	0	519748	57.9	5197 0	519	57.9	0	0	0	0	5082
Shareholding		809		09		4809	748	3					9337
(B)=							09						
(B)(1)+(B)(2)													
)+(B)(3)													

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votir	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ach class (rities	Shares	shareholdin		ked in		nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII =	calculate		(1	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares (II)		lged or erwise	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Receipts	(VII = (V+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	assuming full	. ()	(II)		mbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	1414141	1957					securities	conversion			(XIII)	ed form
				s held				As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	Asa	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2) (VIII)				a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	convertible securities (% of total	(No t	% of total	(Not Applicable)
								(*,	Class	Class	Tot	Voting	(2)	as a		Shar	ар	share	принавіс)
									X	Y	al	rights		percentage		es	pli	s held	
														of diluted share		held	ca ble	(Not applic	
														capital))	able)	
			_	<u></u>			_	_			_	_		(XI)		_			_
1	Custodian/DR		0	0			0	0	0		0	0				0			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0			0	0	0		0	0				0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	/ Employee																		
	Welfare Trust																		
	under SEBI																		
	(Share Based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefits and																		
	Sweat Equity)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2021																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Promoter-					_	-		~			_		-				-	-
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ex	xercise of right of the SI	BO in the reporting compan	y, whether direct or in	direct*	Date of creation / acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

Tab	<u>le \</u>	<u>/I -</u>	 Statement s 	showing t	foreign	ownersh	nip I	imits

e vi Gtatement showing foreign ownership limits					
	Particular	Approved Limits (%)	Utilized Limit (%)		
			· ···· (/ · · /		

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,				
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.				
No. of shareholders	No of share held			

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,			
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	